
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Adoption of ABAG Resolution No. 10-2021 - Authorization to amend the Association of Bay Area
Governments Clean Vessel Act Education and Outreach Northern California Grant Agreement to
accept an additional $123,294.18 in funding for a total contract amount of $453,294.18 between May
1, 2021 and December 31, 2022

Caitlin Sweeney

Approval

File #: 21-1347, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

